SAFETY INSTALLATION TESTERS
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR
COMBI 419 COMBI421 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557        926.00
HV000419-0201 COMBI421 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 with TOPVIEW2006     1,119.60
COMBI 420 COMBI421
Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 with built-in single

              -
PHOTOVOLTAIC INSTALLATION TESTERS
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR
IV400W IV400W I-V curve tracer until 15A with Wifi     3,360.00
MPP300 MPP300 Adapter for PV testing on multistring installation     2,287.00
PVCHECKS PVCHECKS PV installation tester 15A     1,365.00
HV00300N-0201 SOLAR300N
Solar installation efficiency recorder and power quality analyzer
without Clamps
    3,679.00
HV00300N-0202 SOLAR300N Solar installation efficiency recorder and power quality analyzer     4,400.00
HV00300N-0204 SOLAR300N
Solar installation efficiency recorder and power quality analyzer
110V/60Hz
    4,400.00
HV000IVW-0201 SOLARIVW
Single-phase solar installation efficiency tester and I-V curve
tracer - provided without any current transducer
    3,465.00
HV000IVW-0202 SOLARIVW Single-phase solar installation efficiency tester and I-V curve     3,833.00
POWER QUALITY ANALYZERS
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR
HT INSTRUMENTS  Cenovnik 2017
HT9022 HT9022 Clamp-on power quality analyzer with Bluetooth connection        760.00
PQA819 PQA819
Waterproof, self-powered three-phase power quality analyser with
USB and Wi-Fi communication interfaces
    1,465.00
PQA820 PQA820
Waterproof, self-powered three-phase power quality analyser with
USB and Wi-Fi communication interfaces
    1,732.50
PQA820FULL PQA820 PQA820 + ANALYSISTAB2     1,822.50
VEGA 78 VEGA 78 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33D     2,950.00
VEGA 78S VEGA 78 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs     2,353.00
HV000078-0203 VEGA 78 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33 110V     2,811.90
HV000078-0204 VEGA78 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs 110V     2,471.30
PQA823 PQA823 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33E     3,610.00
PQA823S PQA823 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs     3,263.75
HV000823-0203 PQA823 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33 and 110V     3,825.00
HV000823-0204 PQA823 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs  110V     3,427.50
PQA824 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33E     4,148.00
PQA824S PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs     3,997.50
HV000824-0203 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 CTs HTFLEX33 and 110V     4,368.75
HV000824-0204 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV with  HT4005N     5,900.00
HV000824-0205 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV with 4 HTFLEX35     5,017.50
HV000824-0206 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV without CTs 110V     3,997.50
HV000824-0208 PQA824 Power quality analyser CAT IV with  HT98     4,696.25
DATALOGGERS
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR

HT9022 HT9022 Clamp-on power quality analyzer with Bluetooth connection        729.60
ACCESSORIES
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR
425 425
2 cables (black/red), 2 test leads (black/red), 2 pincers (black/red)
kit
         64.80
44100 44100 Basic kit for digital multimeters        139.20
44700 44700 Basic kit for oscilloscopes        273.60
1066-IECN 1066-IECN Black connector for extensions (4mm banana)          11.04
1066-IECR 1066-IECR Red connector for extensions (4mm banana)          11.04
402-IECN 402-IECN Black safety test lead          11.04
402-IECR 402-IECR Red safety test lead          11.04
404-IECN 404-IECN Black safety test lead (Ø 4 mm)          11.04
404-IECR 404-IECR Red safety test lead (Ø 4 mm)          11.04
4312-2 4312-2 2 straight banana professional test leads (red/black)          20.48
4413-2 4413-2 2 90° banana professional test leads (red/black)          20.48
4717-S-IEC100N 4717-S-IEC100NBlack retractable test lead          24.16
4717-S-IEC100R 4717-S-IEC100RRed retractable test lead          24.16
5004-IECB 5004-IECB Blue 20A alligator clip          13.92
5004-IECN 5004-IECN Black 20A alligator clip          13.92
5004-IECR 5004-IECR Red 20A alligator clip          13.92
5004-IECV 5004-IECV Green 20A alligator clip          13.92
6007-IECN 6007-IECN Black flexible 6A alligator pincer          23.20
6007-IECR 6007-IECR Red flexible 6A alligator pincer          23.20
6009-IECN 6009-IECN Black rigid 20A alligator pincer          20.48
6050MARKER01 6050MARKER01 Remote unit #1          26.88

YCCAV0004000 YCCAV0004000 Logger serial cable 2004          41.60
HAND-TOOLS TO CRIMP SOLAR CONNECTORS
Order code Model Description
 VP Cena
EUR
R624105-01 R624105-01 Solar connection kit for MC3 / MC4 / Tyco connectors     1,368.00
Accessories               -
R62418830 R62418830 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 mm2 Huber & Suhner terminals        201.60
R624194001 R624194001 Locator for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC3 terminals        152.00
R62419430 R62419430 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC3 terminals        235.20
R62420530 R62420530 Die for 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Huber & Suhner terminals        248.00
R624570001 R624570001 Locator for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC4 terminals        117.60
R62457030 R62457030 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC4 terminals        248.00
R624817001 R624817001 Locator for 1.5 / 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Tyco terminals        104.00
R62481730 R62481730 Die for 1.5 / 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Tyco terminals        372.80
Q1 HU000676 Universal crimp tool        232.50
R62403230 R62403230
Die for 0.5 - 1.0 / 1.5 - 2.5 / 4.0 - 6.0 / 10.0 mm2 non-insulated
terminals
       106.40
R62404530 R62404530
Die for 0,1 - 0.25 / 0,5 - 1.0 / 0,5 - 1.0 / 1.5 - 2.5 mm2 tab
connectors
       144.80
R62406030 R62406030 Die for 0.5 - 1.0 / 1.5 - 2.5 / 4.0 - 6.0 mm2 insulated terminals        110.40
R62408030 R62408030 Die for RJ9 / RJ25 / RJ45 terminals        227.20
R62409030 R62409030
Die for 0.25 - 0.75 / 1.0 - 1.5 / 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 insulated and
non-insulated ferrules
       106.40
R62409130 R62409130 Die for 10 / 16 / 25 mm2 insulated and non-insulated ferrules        106.40
R62418830 R62418830 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 mm2 Huber & Suhner terminals        201.60
R624194001 R624194001 Locator for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC3 terminals        152.00
R62419430 R62419430 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC3 terminals        235.20
R62420530 R62420530 Die for 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Huber & Suhner terminals        248.00
R624570001 R624570001 Locator for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC4 terminals        117.60
R62457030 R62457030 Die for 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 MC4 terminals        248.00
R62474230 R62474230 Die for 0,5 - 1.0 / 0,5 - 1.0 / 1.25 - 2.5 mm2 tab connectors        366.40
R62474530 R62474530 Die for 1.25 - 2.5 / 3.0 - 4.0 / 4.0 - 6.0 mm2 tab connectors        374.40
R624817001 R624817001 Locator for 1.5 / 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Tyco terminals        104.00
R62481730 R62481730 Die for 1.5 / 2.5 / 4.0 / 6.0 mm2 Tyco terminals        372.80
Q2 Q2 Special tool for MC3 assembly        285.00
Q3 Q3 Automatic cable stripper        163.50